
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             04-07-20  353 VIEUX            Amateurs:29 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 13  225676 BE 112647617 09.40450 1868.9524    1 
   2 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 33  220630 BE 108234818 09.38240 1863.4291    2 
   3 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 19       2 BE 112641017 09.41110 1862.2693    3 
   4 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 18  5  218342 BE 110936315 09.37380 1856.1235    4 
   5 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  9       3 BE 109024818 09.41544 1851.2195    5 
   6 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 17       4 BE 109017918 09.41564 1850.7135    6 
   7 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 30       5 BE 105801419 09.41574 1850.4605    7 
   8 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 23       6 BE 211566419 09.42014 1849.4496    8 
   9 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34  6       2 BE 119004515 09.39580 1839.0942    9 
  10 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  6  1  221748 BE 108218918 09.40523 1834.5739   10 
  11 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  1  223605 BE 112975117 09.42090 1830.5772   11 
  12 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 31       3 BE 108239818 09.41130 1820.1292   12 
  13 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  7  215952 BE 116291519 09.39100 1812.1846   13 
  14 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19  5  219701 BE 108314118 09.41480 1803.7849   14 
  15 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 28       4 BE 108997818 09.42420 1798.1255   15 
  16 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12  4  221842 BE 105611619 09.43240 1797.7472   16 
  17 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 26  220188 BE 105588619 09.42380 1795.4988   17 
  18 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 52       2 BE 105638819 09.42480 1793.0619   18 
  19 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12 12       2 BE 105610119 09.43460 1792.4212   19 
  20 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19  3       2 BE 108319418 09.42350 1792.2583   20 
  21 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  6       7 BE 112644717 09.46110 1788.4771   21 
  22 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  6  2       2 BE 108218418 09.43593 1788.4586   22 
  23 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  6  5       3 BE 108238718 09.44023 1787.7377   23 
  24 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  6  5  219442 BE 105899919 09.42570 1784.8068   24 
  25 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  22 20  211201 BE 111686418 09.38463 1778.2103   25 
  26 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19  4       3 BE 108317118 09.43460 1775.1225   26 
  27 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34  9       5 BE 111138616 09.44220 1774.0284   27 
  28 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 13  4  225065 BE 105955919 09.47010 1771.9328   28 
  29 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52  5       3 BE 105925019 09.44160 1771.8991   29 
  30 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 18  7       2 00 108308518 09.43300 1767.9514   30 
  31 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34  3       6 BE 113195617 09.44540 1766.4532   31 
  32 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  6  3  220726 BE 105522219 09.45230 1760.4094   32 
  33 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON 12 12  221262 BE 105979419 09.45470 1759.0725   33 
  34 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19 12       4 BE 105581719 09.45070 1755.9691   34 
  35 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19 15       5 BE 105585319 09.45130 1754.5668   35 
  36 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  1  224920 BE 105568719 09.48140 1753.9901   36 
  37 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 21  4  221397 BE 113016917 09.46143 1753.8017   37 
  38 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 21  2       2 BE 113019217 09.46193 1752.6447   38 
  39 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  6  6       2 BE 105501919 09.45580 1752.2572   39 
  40 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  4  3       2 BE 108289018 09.47430 1750.7895   40 
  41 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 18       8 BE 112645917 09.48540 1750.7836   41 
  42 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  6  4       3 BE 105506719 09.46210 1746.9410   42 
  43 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 18  6       3 00 108301018 09.45070 1745.1072   43 
  44 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  4       2 BE 209679119 09.49030 1742.8904   44 
  45 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 32       7 BE 108231818 09.46390 1742.0450   45 
  46 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 20       8 BE 111058116 09.46470 1740.2130   46 
  47 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON 12  9       2 BE 105977819 09.47130 1739.2532   47 
  48 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 15       9 BE 112646417 09.49480 1738.6441   48 
  49 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19  1       6 BE 112946317 09.46230 1738.3700   49 
  50 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  6  222900 BE 105571319 09.48333 1733.8882   50 
  51 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  3  216680 BE 110621816 09.45120 1730.6709   51 
  52 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 25       4 BE 105601719 09.47200 1729.2251   52 
  53 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52  4       5 BE 105601019 09.47250 1728.0942   53 
  54 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52  2       6 BE 103153919 09.47280 1727.4163   54 
  55 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 16       7 BE 105927819 09.47310 1726.7390   55 
  56 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  5       2 BE 105645819 09.49053 1726.7246   56 
  57 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 14       9 BE 119004315 09.47500 1725.9192   57 
  58 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 12  1       3 BE 117010917 09.48370 1724.8309   58 
  59 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  9  223557 BE 105566419 09.49430 1723.4254   59 
  60 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  3  215349 BE 113149017 09.45213 1717.9131   60 
  61 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  22  7       2 BE 103130819 09.43263 1710.9839   61 
  62 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON 12  4       3 BE 105980419 09.49280 1709.0268   62 
  63 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  2       2 BE 113070117 09.46490 1708.6082   63 
  64 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 21       8 BE 105927619 09.48550 1707.9871   64 
  65 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2  220862 BE 105737219 09.49253 1706.5303   65 
  66 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 17       9 BE 105590019 09.49070 1705.3414   66 
  67 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 14      10 BE 105589219 09.49150 1703.5822   67 
  68 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 13  1       2 BE 109073218 09.52090 1703.1025   68 
  69 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  7      10 BE 109015018 09.52344 1702.2730   69 
  70 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 13 11       3 BE 105958819 09.52140 1702.0292   70 
  71 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  3      11 BE 112643717 09.52360 1701.9306   71 
  72 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  4  1  223850 BE 112487217 09.51350 1701.2033   72 
  73 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  8      12 BE 109014118 09.52474 1699.4954   73 



  74 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON 12 11       4 BE 105979519 09.50130 1699.1834   74 
  75 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 31      13 BE 105802319 09.52504 1698.8558   75 
  76 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 25      14 BE 105804519 09.52554 1697.7907   76 
  77 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  8  8  225186 BE 105591219 09.52504 1695.1671   77 
  78 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  5       2 BE 106078319 09.47250 1694.8489   78 
  79 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16 11       3 BE 109187518 09.47540 1694.1360   79 
  80 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  6  2  228483 BE 108310118 09.55123 1689.9005   80 
  81 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 10      15 BE 109014318 09.53374 1688.8966   81 
  82 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31  5      16 BE 112646517 09.53540 1685.4070   82 
  83 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  1       3 BE 106073719 09.48080 1685.3694   83 
  84 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 11      11 BE 103116419 09.50400 1685.1122   84 
  85 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 23      10 BE 108231218 09.51030 1683.5559   85 
  86 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  6  5  222872 BE 112996717 09.52280 1682.4761   86 
  87 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  6  1       2 BE 112996517 09.52350 1680.9956   87 
  88 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  6  1       2 BE 110461316 09.55583 1680.3721   88 
  89 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  3       3 BE 105571519 09.53223 1671.2695   89 
  90 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 31 28      17 BE 105806019 09.55080 1670.0247   90 
  91 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  4       4 BE 105603119 09.53433 1666.8952   91 
  92 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  6  1       2 BE 105898119 09.51430 1666.0154   92 
  93 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  4       2 BE 113150517 09.49223 1664.5762   93 
  94 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52  8      12 BE 105924919 09.52230 1663.2607   94 
  95 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19  8       7 BE 105586019 09.52060 1663.1416   95 
  96 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 19 13       8 BE 105582219 09.52080 1662.7220   96 
  97 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  9  7       3 BE 109238518 09.49343 1662.0069   97 
  98 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  5       3 BE 209676919 09.55430 1657.2762   98 
  99 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 12      11 BE 108230218 09.53280 1653.0719   99 
 100 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 21  1       3 BE 113018717 09.54353 1644.9940  100 
 101 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16 12       4 BE 106103019 09.52250 1636.3499  101 
 102 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  8  5       2 BE 113035517 09.57434 1635.0606  102 
 103 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52  1      13 BE 211141319 09.55090 1629.2120  103 
 104 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 21  3       4 BE 107806314 09.56273 1622.4909  104 
 105 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  8  1       3 BE 113031117 09.59023 1619.5965  105 
 106 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  8  6       4 BE 116554018 09.53270 1618.2241  106 
 107 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  9  6       2 BE 108259818 09.58220 1615.6854  107 
 108 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 30      14 BE 105548219 09.56410 1610.9353  108 
 109 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 21 11       5 BE 150919711 09.57313 1609.9063  109 
 110 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52  6      15 BE 105538219 09.56540 1608.3857  110 
 111 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  9       4 BE 209676619 09.59580 1606.9540  111 
 112 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52  3      16 BE 105601619 09.57060 1606.0394  112 
 113 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 37      17 BE 105539219 09.57100 1605.2588  113 
 114 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  52 18      18 BE 105521719 09.57140 1604.4790  114 
 115 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16  7       5 BE 106092719 09.55300 1599.1144  115 
 116 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 16 13       6 BE 106094119 09.55330 1598.5245  116 
 117 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  6  4  225763 BE 108286618 10.01330 1594.9347  117 
 118 LENGELE FRERES        CHAUMON 34 19      12 BE 111061716 09.58240 1594.1474  118 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
NANTEUIL             04-07-20  177 YEARLING         Amateurs:20 LACHER:07.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 12 11  225676 BE 105801419 09.41574 1850.4605    1 
   2 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 12  4       2 BE 211566419 09.42014 1849.4496    2 
   3 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  4  4  215952 BE 116291519 09.39100 1812.1846    3 
   4 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB  9  1  221842 BE 105611619 09.43240 1797.7472    4 
   5 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 26  220188 BE 105588619 09.42380 1795.4988    5 
   6 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 51       2 BE 105638819 09.42480 1793.0619    6 
   7 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB  9  9       2 BE 105610119 09.43460 1792.4212    7 
   8 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  6  5  219442 BE 105899919 09.42570 1784.8068    8 
   9 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 10  1  225065 BE 105955919 09.47010 1771.9328    9 
  10 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51  5       3 BE 105925019 09.44160 1771.8991   10 
  11 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  6  3  220726 BE 105522219 09.45230 1760.4094   11 
  12 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  9  221262 BE 105979419 09.45470 1759.0725   12 
  13 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13  6  219701 BE 105581719 09.45070 1755.9691   13 
  14 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13  9       2 BE 105585319 09.45130 1754.5668   14 
  15 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  1  224920 BE 105568719 09.48140 1753.9901   15 
  16 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  6  6       2 BE 105501919 09.45580 1752.2572   16 
  17 LIBOUTON FREDDY       CHAUMON  6  4       3 BE 105506719 09.46210 1746.9410   17 
  18 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  4       2 BE 209679119 09.49030 1742.8904   18 
  19 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  6       2 BE 105977819 09.47130 1739.2532   19 
  20 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  6  222900 BE 105571319 09.48333 1733.8882   20 
  21 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 25       4 BE 105601719 09.47200 1729.2251   21 
  22 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51  4       5 BE 105601019 09.47250 1728.0942   22 
  23 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51  2       6 BE 103153919 09.47280 1727.4163   23 
  24 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 16       7 BE 105927819 09.47310 1726.7390   24 
  25 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  5       2 BE 105645819 09.49053 1726.7246   25 
  26 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  4  4  223557 BE 105566419 09.49430 1723.4254   26 



  27 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16  5  211201 BE 103130819 09.43263 1710.9839   27 
  28 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  1       3 BE 105980419 09.49280 1709.0268   28 
  29 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 21       8 BE 105927619 09.48550 1707.9871   29 
  30 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2  220862 BE 105737219 09.49253 1706.5303   30 
  31 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 17       9 BE 105590019 09.49070 1705.3414   31 
  32 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 14      10 BE 105589219 09.49150 1703.5822   32 
  33 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 10  8       2 BE 105958819 09.52140 1702.0292   33 
  34 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON  9  8       4 BE 105979519 09.50130 1699.1834   34 
  35 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 12 12       3 BE 105802319 09.52504 1698.8558   35 
  36 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 12  6       4 BE 105804519 09.52554 1697.7907   36 
  37 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  4  4  225186 BE 105591219 09.52504 1695.1671   37 
  38 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  4  3       2 BE 106078319 09.47250 1694.8489   38 
  39 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  4  1       3 BE 106073719 09.48080 1685.3694   39 
  40 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 11      11 BE 103116419 09.50400 1685.1122   40 
  41 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  3       3 BE 105571519 09.53223 1671.2695   41 
  42 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 12  9       5 BE 105806019 09.55080 1670.0247   42 
  43 JANDRAIN ETIENNE      MALEVES  6  4       4 BE 105603119 09.53433 1666.8952   43 
  44 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  6  1       2 BE 105898119 09.51430 1666.0154   44 
  45 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51  8      12 BE 105924919 09.52230 1663.2607   45 
  46 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13  2       3 BE 105586019 09.52060 1663.1416   46 
  47 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 13  7       4 BE 105582219 09.52080 1662.7220   47 
  48 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  5       3 BE 209676919 09.55430 1657.2762   48 
  49 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  6  216680 BE 106103019 09.52250 1636.3499   49 
  50 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51  1      13 BE 211141319 09.55090 1629.2120   50 
  51 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 30      14 BE 105548219 09.56410 1610.9353   51 
  52 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51  6      15 BE 105538219 09.56540 1608.3857   52 
  53 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA  9  9       4 BE 209676619 09.59580 1606.9540   53 
  54 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51  3      16 BE 105601619 09.57060 1606.0394   54 
  55 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 37      17 BE 105539219 09.57100 1605.2588   55 
  56 LOUETTE JACQUES       ORBAIS  51 18      18 BE 105521719 09.57140 1604.4790   56 
  57 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  2       2 BE 106092719 09.55300 1599.1144   57 
  58 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY-  8  7       3 BE 106094119 09.55330 1598.5245   58 
  59 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT 12 10       6 BE 105807019 10.02024 1588.8201   59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


